
Korkeus
Leveys
Paino
Syvyys

TEKNISET TIEDOT
700 mm

2 000 mm
8 kg

550 mm

Punainen jauhepolttomaalattu teräsrunko
Painavin osa n.8kg
Keltaiset heijastintarrat
Rungon sisään taittuvat jalat

 

TURVAPUOMI
V55500
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LISÄTIETOA

http://finture.fi/tuotteet/lt-turvapuomi#faq-Lis%C3%A4tietoa
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